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III Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 5 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
31.8.2015 - 11:50 Results
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

8 years and younger

1. GANIC, Petar 07 Dubocica 56.14 63
2. JOIC, Pavle 07 Pk"Les" 56.58 62
3. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 59.82 52
4. UDIC, Aleksa 10 Td Bor 2:14.67 4

9 years

1. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 42.47 147
2. PRIBAKOVIC, Tadija 06 Pk Pirat 45.81 117
3. MILIVOJEVIC, Filip 06 Pk Pirat 49.12 95
4. BOJKOVSKI, Vuk 06 Olb 49.25 94
5. STOJILJKOVIC, Dusan 06 Pk"Les" 58.76 55

10 years

1. NIKOLIC, Luka 05 Dubocica 45.32 121
2. DUNKIC, Stevan 05 PK "Delfin" KG 50.12 89
3. MAKISMOVIC, Vanja 05 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:03.37 44

11 years

1. MLADENOVIC, Luka 04 Pk Pirat 33.35 304
2. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 36.62 229
3. PRIBAKOVIC, Vukasin 04 Pk Pirat 37.47 214
4. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 38.35 200
5. CAVIC, Luka 04 PK Sloboda 41.53 157
6. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 04 Pk Pirat 43.33 138
7. NEDELJKOVIC, Marko 04 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 43.85 133
8. MITAKOVIC, Marko 04 Td Bor 53.66 73
9. PETRONIJEVIC, Ognjen 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 54.58 69

11 - 12 years

1. MLADENOVIC, Luka 04 Pk Pirat 33.35 304
2. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 33.84 291
3. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 36.62 229
4. JEVREMOVIC, Vukasin 03 Olb 36.64 229
5. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Pk Pirat 36.78 226
6. PRIBAKOVIC, Vukasin 04 Pk Pirat 37.47 214
7. SAPIC, David 03 Pk Pirat 37.67 211
8. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 38.35 200
9. TRAJKOVIC, Luka 03 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 40.08 175

10. SAVIC, Luka 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 40.31 172
11. MITIC, Milan 03 Pk"Les" 40.87 165
12. CAVIC, Luka 04 PK Sloboda 41.53 157
13. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 04 Pk Pirat 43.33 138
14. VUCKOV, Andrija 03 Td Bor 43.40 138
15. GANIC, Veljko 03 Dubocica 43.49 137
16. NEDELJKOVIC, Marko 04 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 43.85 133
17. KRSTIC, Matija 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 44.95 124
18. MANDIC, Marko 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 45.38 120
19. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 48.62 98
20. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 03 Dubocica 49.61 92
21. MITAKOVIC, Marko 04 Td Bor 53.66 73
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III Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 5, Boys, 50m Butterfly, 11 - 12 years

Rank YB Time Pts

22. PETRONIJEVIC, Ognjen 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 54.58 69
23. RUSTIC, Ibrahim 03 Delfin 07 1:08.90 34

13 - 14 years

1. MILOJEVIC, Mihajlo 01 Pk Pirat 30.62 393
2. PETKOVIC, Luka 02 Pk"Les" 32.28 335
3. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 32.76 320
4. DIMITRIJEVIC, Milan 01 Pk"Les" 32.98 314
5. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 33.16 309
6. RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 34.39 277
7. MITAKOVIC, Igor 02 Td Bor 34.72 269
8. BAJEVIC, Bogdan 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 35.40 254
9. MLADENOVIC, Milos 01 Dubocica 39.18 187

10. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Matija 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 40.29 172
11. HADZIC, Mirko 02 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 42.21 150
12. DRAGOJLOVIC, Aleksa 02 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 43.87 133
13. ANTIC, Nemanja 01 Pksm 45.59 119

15 - 16 years

1. VLAJIC, Uros 99 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 30.44 400
2. NEDELJKOVIC, Nikola 99 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 30.88 383
3. MARKOVIC, Radovan 00 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 31.72 353
4. VRANIC, Dimitrije 00 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 33.37 303
5. SVILKIC, Luka 99 Pk Pirat 33.69 295
6. PANIC, Ognjen 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 33.81 291
7. MAKSIMOVIC, Srdjan 00 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 35.44 253
8. MIJAILOVIC, Danijel 00 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 35.79 246
9. STJEPANOVIC, Vladimir 99 PK Sloboda 35.82 245

10. PLESIC, Darko 00 Olb 35.97 242
11. SPANOVIC, Lazar 00 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 36.02 241
12. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Pk Pirat 36.20 237
13. BUKORAC, Zoran 00 Pksm 39.01 190
14. STOJANOVIC, Borko 99 Pk Pirat 39.14 188
15. JEVTIC, Lazar 00 Pk"Les" 50.02 90

17 - 18 years

1. TUCAKOVIC, David 98 Pk Pirat 29.26 450
2. KRIVOKAPIC, Andrija 97 Olb 31.29 368

Open

1. TUCAKOVIC, David 98 Pk Pirat 29.26 450
2. VLAJIC, Uros 99 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 30.44 400
3. MILOJEVIC, Mihajlo 01 Pk Pirat 30.62 393
4. NEDELJKOVIC, Nikola 99 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 30.88 383
5. KRIVOKAPIC, Andrija 97 Olb 31.29 368
6. MARKOVIC, Radovan 00 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 31.72 353
7. PETKOVIC, Luka 02 Pk"Les" 32.28 335
8. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 32.76 320
9. DIMITRIJEVIC, Milan 01 Pk"Les" 32.98 314

10. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 33.16 309
11. MLADENOVIC, Luka 04 Pk Pirat 33.35 304
12. VRANIC, Dimitrije 00 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 33.37 303
13. SVILKIC, Luka 99 Pk Pirat 33.69 295
14. PANIC, Ognjen 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 33.81 291
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III Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 5, Men, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

15. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 33.84 291
16. RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 34.39 277
17. MITAKOVIC, Igor 02 Td Bor 34.72 269
18. BAJEVIC, Bogdan 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 35.40 254
19. MAKSIMOVIC, Srdjan 00 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 35.44 253
20. MIJAILOVIC, Danijel 00 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 35.79 246
21. STJEPANOVIC, Vladimir 99 PK Sloboda 35.82 245
22. PLESIC, Darko 00 Olb 35.97 242
23. SPANOVIC, Lazar 00 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 36.02 241
24. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Pk Pirat 36.20 237
25. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 36.62 229
26. JEVREMOVIC, Vukasin 03 Olb 36.64 229
27. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Pk Pirat 36.78 226
28. PRIBAKOVIC, Vukasin 04 Pk Pirat 37.47 214
29. SAPIC, David 03 Pk Pirat 37.67 211
30. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 38.35 200
31. BUKORAC, Zoran 00 Pksm 39.01 190
32. STOJANOVIC, Borko 99 Pk Pirat 39.14 188
33. MLADENOVIC, Milos 01 Dubocica 39.18 187
34. TRAJKOVIC, Luka 03 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 40.08 175
35. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Matija 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 40.29 172
36. SAVIC, Luka 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 40.31 172
37. MITIC, Milan 03 Pk"Les" 40.87 165
38. CAVIC, Luka 04 PK Sloboda 41.53 157
39. HADZIC, Mirko 02 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 42.21 150
40. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 42.47 147
41. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 04 Pk Pirat 43.33 138
42. VUCKOV, Andrija 03 Td Bor 43.40 138
43. GANIC, Veljko 03 Dubocica 43.49 137
44. NEDELJKOVIC, Marko 04 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 43.85 133
45. DRAGOJLOVIC, Aleksa 02 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 43.87 133
46. KRSTIC, Matija 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 44.95 124
47. NIKOLIC, Luka 05 Dubocica 45.32 121
48. MANDIC, Marko 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 45.38 120
49. ANTIC, Nemanja 01 Pksm 45.59 119
50. PRIBAKOVIC, Tadija 06 Pk Pirat 45.81 117
51. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 48.62 98
52. MILIVOJEVIC, Filip 06 Pk Pirat 49.12 95
53. BOJKOVSKI, Vuk 06 Olb 49.25 94
54. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 03 Dubocica 49.61 92
55. JEVTIC, Lazar 00 Pk"Les" 50.02 90
56. DUNKIC, Stevan 05 PK "Delfin" KG 50.12 89
57. MITAKOVIC, Marko 04 Td Bor 53.66 73
58. PETRONIJEVIC, Ognjen 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 54.58 69
59. GANIC, Petar 07 Dubocica 56.14 63
60. JOIC, Pavle 07 Pk"Les" 56.58 62
61. STOJILJKOVIC, Dusan 06 Pk"Les" 58.76 55
62. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 59.82 52
63. MAKISMOVIC, Vanja 05 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:03.37 44
64. RUSTIC, Ibrahim 03 Delfin 07 1:08.90 34
65. UDIC, Aleksa 10 Td Bor 2:14.67 4

EXH PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 49.63 92
EXH TODOROVIC, Veljko 07 Dubocica 1:08.45 35


